

POL 44

1/3

REVISION INFORMATION

REVISION DATE	REVISION NO.	EXPLANATION	
16.01.2024	00	First publication	

PREPARED BY	APPROVED BY
R&D AND QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGER	DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER



SUSTAINABILITY POLICY

POL 44

1. Introduction and Commitment:

Arslan Alüminyum is committed to managing its activities related to aluminum billet casting, extrusion and profile production in a sustainable manner. In this context, it focuses on various sustainability goals in order to fulfill its environmental, economic and social responsibilities.

2. Environmental Responsibilities:

Arslan Alüminyum aims to minimize the environmental impact of aluminum production. Accordingly, it aims to achieve various environmental goals such as increasing energy efficiency, reducing the amount of waste and investing in renewable energy sources.

3. Effective Resource Utilization:

Arslan Alüminyum continuously strives to optimize the use of raw materials and manage natural resources in a sustainable manner. It aims to achieve long-term sustainability goals by using economic resources effectively.

4. Human Rights and Occupational Health and Safety:

Arslan Alüminyum respects the rights of its employees and is committed to providing safe working conditions. Arslan Alüminyum continuously strives for compliance with occupational health and safety standards, personnel development and encouraging workplace diversity.

5. Social Contribution:

Arslan Alüminyum aims to contribute to the social and economic development of the communities in which it operates. By investing in social responsibility projects, it aims to support local communities and build sustainable relationships with stakeholders.

6. Innovation and Continuous Improvement:

Arslan Alüminyum continuously strives to improve its business processes and develop innovative solutions. This includes minimizing environmental and social impacts, increasing energy efficiency and continuously monitoring sustainability performance.

7. Monitoring and Reporting:

PREPARED BY	APPROVED BY
R&D AND QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGER	DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER



SUSTAINABILITY POLICY

POL 44

Arslan Alüminyum regularly monitors its sustainability performance and transparently shares this information with its stakeholders. It commits to comply with international standards in sustainability reporting.

This policy provides guidance to achieve the sustainability goals set by Arslan Alüminyum and to fulfill its responsibilities towards all stakeholders.

PREPARED BY	APPROVED BY
R&D AND QUALITY ASSURANCE MANAGER	DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER